Contract Change Order

Seventeen (17)

Office of the Purchasing Agent

Collin County Administration Building
2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160
McKinney, TX 75071
972-548-4165

Vendor:

Turner Construction Company

2001 N. Lamar, Suite 100

Dallas, TX 75202

Awarded by Court Order No.:

Change Order Court Order No.
Change Order Court Order No.
Change Order Court Order No.
Change Order Court Order No.
Change Order Court Order No.
Change Order Court Order No.
Change Order Court Order No.

2010-302-04-26

Contract
Contract No.

Effective Date

Construction: Collin County Courthouse Addition

11067-10

22-Aug-11

FYI - Notification

FYI - Notification

2010-875-10-25

FYI - Notification

2010-962-12-06

FYI - Notification

2011-100-2-21

Change Order Court Order No. FY! - Notification

QNI HWNR

Change Order Court Order No. 2011-264-04-25

Change Order Court Order No. 10: FYI - Notification

Change Order Court Order No. 11: 2011-311-05-16

Change Order Court Order No. 12: FYi - Notification

Change Order Court Order No. 13: 2011-373-06-13
Change Order Court Order No. 14: “FYI - Notification
Change Order Court Order No. 15: 2011-516-08-01
Change Qrder Court Order No. 16: FYI - Notification
Change Order Court Order No. 17: 2011-612-08-22

YOU ARE DIRECTED TO MAKE THE FOLLOWING CHANGE TO THIS CONTRACT

1. Add the following Pricing Change orders:

PCO #69 R1 RFI #115 - Level 1 Area B & D Occupancy Sensors
PCO#125  Owner Requsted ISI/MCS Deductive scope
PCO#133  Owner Requested Additional VWC at Lower Level
PCO #135 Modify FEC's to fit in walls

s 26,923.00
$  (62,047.00)
$ 3,137.00
$ 3,538.00
$  (28,449.00)

The original (CONITACE SUITL) WES. .+« « o e v v eve e eeseceeeeeiineee e ieeeeennnnnn
Net change to Amendment(s) (show $ plus, minus or unchanged)

PREVIOUS Amendment No. 1 $ 40,028.00
PREVIOUS Amendment No. 2 b 6,153.00
PREVIOUS Amendment No. 3 $ (46,794.00)
PREVIOUS Amendment No. 4 $ 5,336.00
PREVIOUS Amendment No. 5 $ (261,442.00)
PREVIOUS Amendment No. 6 $ 21,910.00
PREVIOUS Amendment No. 7 $ 33,553.00
PREVIOUS Amendment No. 8 s 13,696.00
PREVIOUS Amendment No. 9 $ 76,192.00
PREVIOUS Amendment No. 10 $ 37,254.00
PREVIOUS Amendment No. 11 $ (50,793.00)
PREVIOUS Amendment No. 12 $ 39,815.00
PREVIOUS Amendment No. 13 $ 27,237.00
PREVIOUS Amendment No. 14 $ 6,443.00
PREVIOUS Amendment No. 15 $ 28,862.00
CURRENT Amendment No. 16 $ 49,426.00
CURRENT Amendment No. 17 $ (28,449.00)
TOTAL AMENDMENT TO DATE $ (1,573.00)

$ 26,323,000.00



The new (contract sum) including this Amendment willbe . .. .. .. v 8 26,321,427.00

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the contract remain in full force and effect
and may only be modified in writing signed by both parties.

ACCEPTED AND AUTHORIZED BY
AUTHORITY: OF COLLIN COUNTY
COMMISSIONERS’ COURT

ACCEPTED BY:

Turner Construction Company

Collin County Administration Building

2001 N. Lamar, Suite 100 2300 Bioomdale Rd, Ste 3160
Dauas. TX75202 ) : McKinney, Texas 75071
SIGNATUHE ' Frank Ybarbo

TTLE:
DATE:

Purchasing Agent
DATE: Q/ 3t/i





